
 

 
We welcome your comments, ideas, suggestions or you can even write to us your queries about 
Indiaredefined at indiaredefined@gmail.com. 
 
Here are the contacts of members closely associated with the movement: 
 

Designation Name Tel No. Email-ID 

Youth Coordinator Sukanya Narain 9928319005 sukanya.narain@indiaredefined.org  

Youth Coordinator Debaditya Datta 9687104494 debaditya.datta@indiaredefined.org 

Youth Coordinator Gaurav Ray Chaudhury   8800956863 gaurav.chaudhury@indiaredefined.org 

    Designation Name Tel No. Email-ID 

All India Coordinator for Citizen' s Legal 
Advisory Forum Dwijendra  Mishra 9415196014 dwijendra.mishra@indiaredefined.org  

All India Coordinator of INDIA Redefined 
for the “Citizen Safety Forum” Col. Arun Kohli 9568245444 aroonkohli@hotmail.com 

IT Consultant Imran kazi  9773869980 djhotflash@yahoo.com 

    

    State Coordinators Name Tel No. Email-ID 

Jharkhand Devendra Gautam 9430574498 devendra.sinha@indiaredefined.org  

Uttar Pradesh Dr.Izzat Husain 9235143022 izzat.husain@indiaredefined.org 

Uttar Pradesh Mihir Mishra 9335171724 mm_mishra43@yahoo.com 

Delhi NCR Rohan Mathew 9958886680 rohan.mathew@indiaredefined.org 

Manipur Samarjeet singh 9774075842 samarjit.singh@indiaredefined.org 

Rajasthan Rameshwar Lal Bishnoi 9413683631 rameshwerlal.bishnoi@indiaredefined.org 

Karnataka Yatish Jain 9886770610 yatish.jain@indiaredefined.org 

Jammu & Kashmir Dr. Altaf Hussain Dar 9906458421 altaf.dar@indiaredefined.org 

Gujarat A. Manavalan 8128983930 a.manavalan@indiaredefined.org 

Maharashtra Dahar Mujavar 9860406724 dahar.mujavar@indiaredefined.org  

West Bengal Pawan Jha 9830040028 pawan.jha@indiaredefined.org 
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